EVT0007710 – Environmental Services – Vendors on Contract
	                                                      Contract # 50189
Associated Environmental
Dee Johnson
Dee.Joh63@gmail.com
Telephone:   785-776-7755
Cell:  785-313-3701
Fax:  785-776-0803
FEIN# 48-1113077

Module:  B
	                                                      Contract # 50193
ATC Group
Theresa Ferguson
Theresa.ferguson@atcgs.com
Telephone:   913-438-2800
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 46-0399408 

Module:  B

	                                                      Contract # 50178
Blackstone Environmental
Lindsay James
Ljames@blackstone-env.com 
Telephone:   913-956-4160
Cell:  319-541-3697
Fax:  913-648-2077
FEIN# 27-3800350 

Module: A & B

	                                                      Contract # 50175
Braun Intertec
Scott Beadleston
Sbeadleston@braunintertec.com 
Telephone:   913-962-0909
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  913-962-0924
FEIN# 41-1684205 

Modules:  A & B

	                                                      Contract # 50197
Burns & McDonnell Engineering
Stephen Nalefski
Shoff@burnsmcd.com
Telephone:   816-333-9400
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  816-822-3494
FEIN# 43-0956142 

Module:  A
	                                                      Contract # 50181
Coranco Great Plains
Matthew Kralik
Mkralik@corancogreatplains.com 
Toll Free:  800-450-4340
Telephone:   402-443-4340
Cell:  402-443-6256
Fax:  402-443-4177
FEIN# 91-1763207 

Module:  A & B

	                                                      Contract # 50199
Environmental Remediation
 Michael Jennings
Jennings.ermi@sbcglobal.net 
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   785-484-2015
Cell:  785-207-5942
Fax:  844-416-8143
FEIN# 03-0555898 

Module:  B
	                                                      Contract # 50179
Environmental Works
Jason Smith
jason@environmentlworks.com
Toll Free:  877-827-9500
Telephone:   417-890-9500
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  417-823-9659
FEIN# 43-1617676 

Module:  A & B




	                                                      Contract # 50190
Geocore
Dale Robl
drobl@geocore.net 
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   785-826-1616
Cell:  785-826-0104
Fax:  785-826-9508
FEIN# 48-1084320 

Module:  B
	                                                      Contract # 50197
GHD
 Katie Kamm
Katie.kamm@ghd.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   785-783-8982
Cell:  651-295-7400
Fax:  785-783-8859
FEIN# 16-1229774
Module:  A & C

	                                                      Contract # 50185
Golder Associates
Anne Faeth-Boyd
afaeth@golder.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   314-984-8800
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 58-1401091 

Module:  A & C
	                                                      Contract # 50177
GSI Engineering
Rick Bean
rbean@gsinetwork.com  
Toll Free:  888-767-8854
Telephone:   316-554-0725
Cell:  785-640-6968
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 45-4983447 

Module:  A & B

	                                                      Contract # 50172
Habitat Architects
Jonathan Polak
jpolake@Habitatarchitects.net   
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   816-645-0026
Cell:  913-526-5085
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 26-166652 

Module:  A 
	                                                      Contract # 50187
iSi Environmental
Marc Mason
jhitt@isienvironmental.com  
Toll Free:  888-264-7050
Telephone:   316-264-7050
Cell:  316-393-9315
Fax:  316-264-0709
FEIN# 48-1125227 

Module:  A & B

	                                                      Contract # 50173
Kennedy Jenks Consultants
Julie Westhoff
Juliewesthoff@kennedyjenks.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   913-643-4951
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  913-384-6750
FEIN# 94-2147007 

Module:  A & C
	                                                      Contract # 50188
Knightly Environmental
John Knightly
John.knightly@gmail.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   913-888-1985
Cell:  913-522-0370
Fax:  913-888-8489
FEIN# 48-1122737 

Module:  B




	                                                      Contract # 50183
Larsen Associates
Jayne Beemer
Jayne@LarsenEnvironmental.com   
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   785-841-8707
Cell:  913-220-8917
Fax:  785-865-4282
FEIN# 446-5328350 

Module:  A & B
	                                                      Contract # 50192
Milco Environmental 
Chris Miller
cmiller@milcoinc.com   
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   308-237-5923
Cell:  308-627-5849
Fax:  308-234-1146
FEIN# 47-0696626 

Module:  A & B

	                                                      Contract # 50191
Olsson
Steve Iverson
siverson@olsson.com   
Toll Free:  913-381-1170
Telephone:   N/A
Cell:  913-314-0877
Fax:  913-381-1174
FEIN# 47-0781766 

Module:  A & B
	                                                      Contract # 50174
Professional Environmental Engineers
Robert Louden
Louden@pe-engrs.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   314-531-0060
Cell:  314-267-6008
Fax:  314-531-0068
FEIN# 43-1790733 

Module:  A & C

	                                                      Contract # 50196
Professional Service Industries
Tim Rupert
Tim.rupert@intertek.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   913-310-1600
Cell:  512-940-5726
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 37-0962090 

Module:  A & B
	                                                      Contract # 50186
Stern Conrad Schmidt
Douglas Doerr
ddoerr@scsengineers.com
Toll Free:  800-767-4727
Telephone:   913-681-0030
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  913-681-0012
FEIN#  54-0913440 

Module:  A & B

	                                                      Contract # 50176
Southwest Environmental
Jacqueline Riener
Jacqueriener21@gmail.com    
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   308-340-0063
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  308-340-2449
FEIN# 47-4597437

Module:   B
	                                                      Contract # 50182
Techlaw Holdings
John Calanni
John.calanni@techlawinc.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   703-818-1000
Cell: N/A
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 54-1385706 

Module:  C




	                                                      Contract # 50195

Terracon Consultants 
Cale Wilson
Cale.wilson@terracon.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   913-492-7777
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 42-1249917 

Module:  A 
	                                                      Contract # 50184
Terranext
Christopher Kinn
ckinn@terranext.net   
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   816-225-0893
Cell:  816-225-0893
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 62-1717239 

Module:  B

	                                                      Contract # 50180
Tetra Tech
Heather Wood
heatherwood@tetratech.com
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   816-412-1741
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  816-410-1748
FEIN# 94-4148514 

Module:  A & C
	                                                      Contract # 50198
[bookmark: _GoBack]WSP USA
Kimberly Blomker
Kimberly.blomker@wsp.com    
Toll Free:  N/A
Telephone:   816-702-4300
Cell:  N/A
Fax:  N/A
FEIN# 11-1531569 

Module:  A & C
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EVT0007710  –   Environmental Services  –   Vendors on Contract  

                                                       Contract # 50189   Associated Environmental   Dee Johnson   Dee.Joh63@gmail.com   Telephone:   785 - 776 - 7755   Cell:  785 - 313 - 3701   Fax:  785 - 776 - 0803   FEIN# 48 - 1113077     Module :  B                                                         Contract # 50193   ATC Group   Theresa Ferguson   Theresa.ferguson@atcgs.com   Telephone:    913 - 438 - 2800   Cell:  N/A   Fax:  N/A   FEIN# 46 - 0399408       Module:  B  

                                                       Contract # 50178   Blackstone   Environmental   Lindsay James   Ljames@blackstone - env.com     Telephone:    913 - 956 - 4160   Cell:   319 - 541 - 3697   Fax:   913 - 648 - 2077   FEIN#  27 - 3800350       Module:  A &  B                                                           Contract # 501 75   Braun   Intertec   Scott Beadleston   S beadleston@braunintertec.com     Telephone:    913 - 962 - 0909   Cell:   N/A   Fax:   913 - 962 - 0924   FEIN#  41 - 16 8 4205       Modules:  A & B  

                                                       Contract # 5019 7   Burns & McDonnell Engineering   Stephen Nalefski   Shoff@burnsmcd.com   Telephone:    816 - 333 - 9400   Cell:  N/A   Fax:   816 - 822 - 3494   FEIN#  43 - 0956142       Module:   A                                                         Contract # 501 81   Coranco Great Plains   Matthew Kralik   Mkralik@corancogreatplains.com     Toll Free:   800 - 450 - 4340   Telephone:    402 - 443 - 4340   Cell:   402 - 443 - 6256   Fax:    402 - 443 - 4177   FEIN#  91 - 176 3207       Module:   A &  B  

                                                       Contract # 501 99   Environmental Remediation     Michael Jenn ings   Jennings.ermi@sbcglobal.net     Toll Free:   N/A   Telephone:    785 - 484 - 2015   Cell:   785 - 207 - 5942   Fax:   844 - 416 - 8143   FEIN#  03 - 0555898       Module:  B                                                         Contract # 501 79   Environmental Works   Jason Smith   jason@environmentlworks.com   Toll Free:  8 77 - 827 - 9500   Telephone:    417 - 890 - 9500   Cell:   N/A   Fax:   417 - 823 - 9659   FEIN#  43 - 1617676       Module:  A & B  

   

